Filter: Subject: " Health Management "- Cite Score Indicator

Cite
IF (5 Score
ISSN/ISBN Year) Bect
Quartile
1552-5260,
Alzheimer's & Dementia Journal 1552-5279 16.655 20.298 0.03965 18 Q1
1526-5161,
American Journal of Bioethics Journal 1536-0075 14.676 11.914 0.00528 9.7 Q1
Globalization and Health Journal 1744-8603 10.427 7.159 0.00926 8.7 Q1
0278-2715,
Health Affairs Journal 1544-5208 9.048 8.135 0.04737 9.6 Q1
1878-5077,
EPMA Journal Journal 1878-5085 8.836 7.266 0.00156 11.3 Ql
Implementation Science Journal 1748-5908 8 8.781 0.01653 11.4 Q1
Journal of the American Medical 1525-8610,
Directors Association Journal 1538-9375 7.802 7.424 0.02077 8 Q1
2047-2978,
Journal of Global Health Journal 2047-2986 7.664 7.127 0.01015 5.1 Qi1
2044-5415,
BMJ Quality & Safety Journal 2044-5423 7.429 9.031 0.0124 9.2 Q1
0887-378X,
Milbank Quarterly, The Journal 1468-0009 6.237 8.964 0.00548 5.7 Ql
1756-5383,
Journal of Evidence - Based Medicine  Journal 1756-5391 6.224 0 0.00174 7 Qi1
0955-3959,
International Journal of Drug Policy Journal 1873-4758 5.931 5.695 0.01479 6.2 Ql
0306-6800,

Journal of Medical Ethics Journal 1473-4257 5.926 3.713 0.00707 4.7 Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Management "- Cite Score Indicator

Cite

Score

ISSN/ISBN Best

Quartile
1618-7598,
The European Journal of Health 1618-7601,

Economics Journal 1439-6637 5.271 4.133 0.00527 5.2 Ql
2211-8837,

Health Policy and Technology Journal 2211-8845 5.211 3.608 0.00198 4.6 Q1
1098-3015,

Value in Health Journal 1524-4733 5.156 6.779 0.01747 6.9 Q1

International Journal of Health Policy
and Management Journal 2322-5939 4967 5.418 0.00537 6.5 Q1
International Journal for Equity in

Health Journal 1475-9276 4673 4.756 0.01259 5.4 Q1
1170-7690,

PharmacoEconomics Journal 1179-2027 4579 5.205 0.00783 7.5 Ql

Policy & Internet Journal 1944-2866 4,51 4369 0.00157 6.2 Q1

Preventing chronic disease Journal 1545-1151 4354 4.041 0.00948 4.4 Ql
0196-6553,

American Journal of Infection Control  Journal 1527-3296 4303 3.641 0.01465 5.8 Q1
0093-0334,

Hastings Center Report, The Journal 1552-146X 4298 3.129 0.00319 3.3 Q1
Health Research Policy and Systems Journal 1478-4505 4,139 4.237 0.00652 5.5 Q1
1366-5278,

Health Technology Assessment Journal 2046-4924 4.106 5.026 0.00651 5.2 Q1
SSM: Population Health Journal 2352-8273 4.086 4.421 0.0095 4.2 Q1
1386-9620,

Health Care Management Science Journal 1572-9389 3.979 3.438 0.00139 5.7 Ql



Filter: Subject: " Health Management "- Cite Score Indicator

Cite

Score

ISSN/ISBN Best

Quartile
2047-6302,

Pediatric Obesity Journal 2047-6310 391 4.053 0.00506 6.6 Q1
0167-6296,

Journal of Health Economics Journal 1879-1646 3.804 5.368 0.01305 5.4 Q1
Health Information Management 1833-3575,

Journal Journal 1833-3583 3.778 3.611 0.00078 5.6 Ql
1353-3452,

Science and Engineering Ethics Journal 1471-5546 3.777 3.954 0.00492 7.4 Ql
0017-9124,

Health Services Research Journal 1475-6773 3.734 3.65 0.01253 6.1 Qi1
Applied Health Economics and Health 1175-5652,

Policy Journal 1179-1896 3.686 3.674 0.00358 5 Q1

Journal of Transport & Health Journal 2214-1405 3.613 4.048 0.00474 49 Q1
0268-1080,

Health Policy and Planning Journal 1460-2237 3.547 4.423 0.00941 5 Ql

Porcine Health Management Journal 2055-5660 3.535 3,911 0.00086 3.9 Q1
Journal of racial and ethnic health 2196-8837,

disparities Journal 2197-3792 3.524 3.307 0.00962 4.4 Q1

International Journal of Mental Health

Systems Journal 1752-4458 3.463 3.895 0.00366 4.5 Q1
1932-8621,

Personality and Mental Health Journal 1932-863X 3.304 3.45 0.00124 4.2 Q1

BMC Medical Informatics and Decision
Making Journal 1472-6947 3.298 3.894 0.00954 4.6 Qi1



Filter: Subject: " Health Management "- Cite Score Indicator

o

Health Care Management Review
Hiv Medicine

Global Health Action
Medical Care Research and Review;
MCRR

Sociology of Health & Iliness
International Journal of Integrated Care

Journal of Hospital Medicine
International Journal of Chronic
Obstructive Pulmonary Disease

BMC Medical Ethics

Medical Decision Making
Journal of Aging Studies
Administration and Policy in Mental
Health and Mental Health Services

Research

Bioethics

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

0361-6274,
1550-5030
1464-2662,
1468-1293
1654-9716,
1654-9880
1077-5587,
1552-6801
0141-9889,
1467-9566
1568-4156
1553-5592,
1553-5606
1176-9106,
1178-2005
1472-6939
0272-989X,
1552-681X
0890-4065,
1879-193X

0894-587X,
1573-3289
0269-9702,
1467-8519

3.097

3.094

2.996

2.971

2.957
2.913

2.899

2.893
2.834

2.749

2.707

2.619

2.512

3.169

3.148

3.486

2.934

3.381
4.095

3.111

3.571
3.917

3.384

2.912

3.329

2.466

0.00136

0.00494

0.00717

0.00314

0.00516
0.00194

0.00756

0.01122
0.00539

0.00508

0.00131

0.00415

0.00364

4.7

4.5

4.5

4.3
3.4

34

5.2
3.5

4.7

2.9

4.6

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile
Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1
Ql

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Management "- Cite Score Indicator

Cite

Score

ISSN/ISBN Best

Quartile

1471-8731,

Developing World Bioethics Journal 1471-8847 2427 2.371 0.00111 4.8 Q1
0966-0410,

Health & Social Care in the Community Journal 1365-2524 2.395 2954 0.00693 3.9 Q1
1057-9230,

Health Economics Journal 1099-1050 2.395 3.226 0.00929 4.2 Q1
Journal of managed care & specialty 2376-0540,

pharmacy Journal 2376-1032 2.338 3.135 0.00572 3.6 Ql
1356-1294,

Journal of Evaluation in Clinical Practice Journal 1365-2753 2.336 2.375 0.00575 4.3 Qi1
1556-8253,

Breastfeeding Medicine Journal 1556-8342 2.335 2.649 0.00335 3 Ql

Patient Preference and Adherence Journal 1177-889X 2.314 3.004 0.00816 3.8 Qi1
Journal of Health Services Research & 1355-8196,

Policy Journal 1758-1060 2.3 2.971 0.00141 4.2 Ql
1942-7891,

Population Health Management Journal 1942-7905 2.29 2.504 0.00324 3.3 Q1
1065-3058,

Health Care Analysis Journal 1573-3394 2.236 2.224 0.0008 34 Ql

Philosophy, Ethics, and Humanities in

Medicine Journal 1747-5341 2.2 2.019 0.0003 3.2 Q1
1386-7423,

Medicine, Healthcare and Philosophy  Journal 1572-8633 1917 2.193 0.00193 33 Ql
0969-1413,

Journal of Medical Screening Journal 1475-5793 1.687 2.075 0.0016 5.3 Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Management "- Cite Score Indicator

Cite

Score

ISSN/ISBN Best

Quartile
1745-8552,

BioSocieties Journal 1745-8560 1.615 2.446 0.00136 3.7 Q1
1054-6863,

Kennedy Institute of Ethics Journal Journal 1086-3249 1.484 1.902 0.00085 2.1 Q1
0020-174X,

Inquiry Journal 1502-3923 1.462 1.632 0.0029 1.9 Q1
1874-5490,

Neuroethics Journal 1874-5504 1.427 1.673 0.00087 2.9 Ql
0031-5982,

Perspectives in Biology and Medicine  Journal 1529-8795 0.941 0.939 0.00071 2.2 Ql
2329-4515,

AJOB Empirical Bioethics Journal 2329-4523 4.1 Q1
1793-8759,

Asian Bioethics Review Journal 1793-9453 0 0 0.00077 3.5 Q1
International Journal of Healthcare 2047-9700,

Management Journal 2047-9719 0 0 0.00078 34 Q1
International Journal of Pharmacy 0961-7671,

Practice, The Journal 2042-7174 0 0 0.00126 2.6 Q1

Journal of Pharmaceutical Policy and

Practice Journal 2052-3211 0 0 0.0012 3.4 Q1

1176-6344,

Vascular Health and Risk Management Journal 1178-2048 0 0 0.00219 4.8 Q1



Filter: Subject: "Health Management" - IF Indicator

IF Best

Alzheimer's & Dementia Journal 1552-5260, 1552-5279 16.655
American Journal of Bioethics Journal 1526-5161, 1536-0075 14.676 Ql
Globalization and Health Journal 1744-8603 10.427 Ql
Health Affairs Journal 0278-2715, 1544-5208 9.048 Q1
EPMA Journal Journal 1878-5077, 1878-5085 8.836 Qi
Implementation Science Journal 1748-5908 8 Q1
Journal of the American Medical
Directors Association Journal 1525-8610, 1538-9375 7.802 Q1
Journal of Global Health Journal 2047-2978, 2047-2986 7.664 Q1
BMJ Quality & Safety Journal 2044-5415, 2044-5423 7.429 Ql
0887-378X, 1468-
Milbank Quarterly, The Journal 0009 6.237 Q1
Journal of Evidence - Based Medicine Journal 1756-5383,1756-5391 6.224 Q1
International Journal of Drug Policy Journal 0955-3959, 1873-4758 5.931 Q1
Journal of Medical Ethics Journal 0306-6800, 1473-4257 5.926 Q1
The European Journal of Health 1618-7598, 1618-
Economics Journal 7601, 1439-6637 5.271 Q1
Health Policy and Technology Journal 2211-8837,2211-8845 5.211 Ql
Value in Health Journal 1098-3015, 1524-4733 5.156 Ql
International Journal of Health Policy
and Management Journal 2322-5939 4.967 Q1
International Journal for Equity in
Health Journal 1475-9276 4.673 Ql
PharmacoEconomics Journal 1170-7690, 1179-2027 4.579 Q1

Policy & Internet Journal 1944-2866 4.51 Ql



Filter: Subject: "Health Management" - IF Indicator

. IF Best

0093-0334, 1552-

Hastings Center Report, The Journal 146X 4.298 Q1
Health Research Policy and Systems  Journal 1478-4505 4.139 Ql
Health Care Management Science Journal 1386-9620, 1572-9389 3.979 Q1
Pediatric Obesity Journal 2047-6302,2047-6310 3.91 Q1
Journal of Health Economics Journal 0167-6296, 1879-1646 3.804 Qi
Health Information Management

Journal Journal 1833-3575, 1833-3583 3.778 Ql
Science and Engineering Ethics Journal 1353-3452, 1471-5546 3.777 Ql
Health Services Research Journal 0017-9124, 1475-6773 3.734 Q1
Porcine Health Management Journal 2055-5660 3.535 Ql
BMC Medical Ethics Journal 1472-6939 2.834 Q1
Public Health Ethics Journal 1754-9973, 1754-9981 2.706 Ql
Philosophy, Ethics, and Humanities in

Medicine Journal 1747-5341 2.2 Q1
Medicine, Science and the Law Journal 0025-8024, 2042-1818 2.051 Q1
Medicine, Healthcare and Philosophy Journal 1386-7423, 1572-8633 1.917 Q1

New Genetics and Society Journal 1463-6778, 1469-9915 1.839 Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Policy " — Cite Score Indicator

Alzheimer's & Dementia

American Journal of Bioethics
Globalization and Health

Health Affairs

EPMA Journal

Implementation Science
Journal of the American Medical
Directors Association

Journal of Global Health

BMJ Quality & Safety

Milbank Quarterly, The

Journal of Evidence - Based Medicine
International Journal of Drug Policy

Journal of Medical Ethics

Type

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1552-5260,
1552-5279
1526-5161,
1536-0075
1744-8603
0278-2715,
1544-5208
1878-5077,
1878-5085
1748-5908
1525-8610,
1538-9375
2047-2978,
2047-2986
2044-5415,
2044-5423
0887-378X,
1468-0009
1756-5383,
1756-5391
0955-3959,
1873-4758
0306-6800,
1473-4257

17

15
10

8.8

7.8

7.7

7.4

6.2

6.2

5.9

IF (5
Year)

20.298

11.914
7.159
8.135

7.266
8.781
7.424

7.127
9.031
8.964
0
5.695

3.713

Eigen
Factor

0.03965

0.00528
0.00926
0.04737

0.00156
0.01653
0.02077

0.01015
0.0124
0.00548
0.00174
0.01479

0.00707

18

9.7
8.7
9.6

11.3

11.4

5.1

9.2

5.7

6.2

4.7

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile

Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Policy " — Cite Score Indicator

The European Journal of Health
Economics

Health Policy and Technology

Value in Health

International Journal of Health Policy
and Management
International Journal for Equity in Health

PharmacoEconomics

Policy & Internet
Preventing chronic disease

American Journal of Infection Control

Hastings Center Report, The

Health Research Policy and Systems
Health Technology Assessment
SSM: Population Health

Pediatric Obesity

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal
Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1618-7598,
1618-7601,
1439-6637
2211-8837,
2211-8845
1098-3015,
1524-4733

2322-5939

1475-9276
1170-7690,
1179-2027
1944-2866
1545-1151
0196-6553,
1527-3296
0093-0334,
1552-146X
1478-4505
1366-5278,
2046-4924
2352-8273
2047-6302,
2047-6310

53

5.2

5.2

4.7
4.6

4.5
4.4

4.3

4.3
4.1
4.1
4.1
3.9

IF (5
Year)

4.133

3.608
6.779

5.418
4.756
5.205

4.369
4.041

3.641

3.129
4.237
5.026
4.421
4.053

Eigen
Factor

0.00527

0.00198
0.01747

0.00537
0.01259
0.00783

0.00157
0.00948

0.01465

0.00319
0.00652
0.00651
0.0095
0.00506

5.2

4.6

6.9

6.5
5.4
7.5

6.2
4.4

5.8

3.3
5.5
5.2
4.2
6.6

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1
Q1
Ql



Filter: Subject: " Health Policy " — Cite Score Indicator

Journal of Health Economics

Health Information Management Journal

Science and Engineering Ethics

Health Services Research

Applied Health Economics and Health
Policy
Journal of Transport & Health

Health Policy and Planning

Journal of racial and ethnic health
disparities

International Journal of Mental Health
Systems

Personality and Mental Health

BMC Medical Informatics and Decision
Making

Health Policy

Health Care Management Review

Type

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

0167-6296,
1879-1646
1833-3575,
1833-3583
1353-3452,
1471-5546
0017-9124,
1475-6773
1175-5652,
1179-1896
2214-1405
0268-1080,
1460-2237
2196-8837,
2197-3792

1752-4458

1932-8621,
1932-863X

1472-6947

0168-8510,
1872-6054
0361-6274,
1550-5030

3.8

3.8

3.8

3.7

3.7
3.6
3.5

3.5

3.5

3.3

3.3

3.3

IF (5
Year)

5.368

3.611

3.954
3.65

3.674
4.048
4.423

3.307
3.895
3.45
3.894
3.549

3.169

Eigen
Factor

0.01305
0.00078
0.00492
0.01253

0.00358
0.00474
0.00941

0.00962
0.00366
0.00124
0.00954
0.00755

0.00136

5.4

5.6

7.4

6.1

4.4

4.5

4.6

5.2

4.7

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1
Ql
Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Policy " — Cite Score Indicator

Hiv Medicine

Global Health Action

Medical Care Research and Review;
MCRR

Sociology of Health & Iliness
International Journal of Integrated Care
Journal of Hospital Medicine

International Journal of Chronic
Obstructive Pulmonary Disease
BMC Medical Ethics

Medical Decision Making

Journal of Aging Studies

Administration and Policy in Mental
Health and Mental Health Services
Research

Bioethics

Developing World Bioethics

Type

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1464-2662,
1468-1293
1654-9716,
1654-9880
1077-5587,
1552-6801
0141-9889,
1467-9566
1568-4156
1553-5592,
1553-5606
1176-9106,
1178-2005
1472-6939
0272-989X,
1552-681X
0890-4065,
1879-193X

0894-587X,
1573-3289

0269-9702,
1467-8519
1471-8731,
1471-8847

3.1

2.9
2.9

2.9
2.8
2.7

2.7

2.6

2.5

IF (5
Year)

3.148
3.486
2.934

3.381
4.095
3.111

3.571
3.917
3.384

2.912

3.329

2.466

2.371

Eigen
Factor

0.00494
0.00717
0.00314

0.00516
0.00194
0.00756

0.01122
0.00539
0.00508

0.00131

0.00415

0.00364

0.00111

4.5

4.5

4.3
34
3.4

5.2
3.5
4.7

2.9

4.6

4.8

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1
Ql
Q1

Ql
Q1
Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Policy " — Cite Score Indicator

o

Health & Social Care in the Community

Health Economics

Journal of managed care & specialty
pharmacy

Journal of Evaluation in Clinical Practice

Breastfeeding Medicine

Patient Preference and Adherence
Journal of Health Services Research &
Policy

Population Health Management

Health Care Analysis

Philosophy, Ethics, and Humanities in
Medicine

Medicine, Healthcare and Philosophy
Journal of Medical Screening

BioSocieties

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

0966-0410,
1365-2524
1057-9230,
1099-1050
2376-0540,
2376-1032
1356-1294,
1365-2753
1556-8253,
1556-8342
1177-889X
1355-8196,
1758-1060
1942-7891,
1942-7905
1065-3058,
1573-3394

1747-5341

1386-7423,
1572-8633
0969-1413,
1475-5793
1745-8552,
1745-8560

2.4

2.4

2.3

2.3

2.3
2.3
2.3

2.3

2.2

2.2

1.9

1.7

IF (5
Year)

2.954
3.226
3.135
2.375

2.649
3.004
2.971

2.504
2.224
2.019
2.193
2.075

2.446

Eigen
Factor

0.00693
0.00929
0.00572
0.00575

0.00335
0.00816
0.00141

0.00324
0.0008
0.0003

0.00193
0.0016

0.00136

3.9

4.2

3.6

4.3

3.8
4.2

3.3

3.4

3.2

3.3

53

3.7

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1
Ql
Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Policy " — Cite Score Indicator

Kennedy Institute of Ethics Journal
Inquiry

Neuroethics

Perspectives in Biology and Medicine
AJOB Empirical Bioethics

Asian Bioethics Review

Global Health Research and Policy
International Journal of Healthcare
Management

International Journal of Pharmacy
Practice, The

Journal of Pharmaceutical Policy and
Practice

Type

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal

Journal

ISSN/ISBN

1054-6863,
1086-3249
0020-174X,
1502-3923
1874-5490,
1874-5504
0031-5982,
1529-8795
2329-4515,
2329-4523
1793-8759,
1793-9453
2397-0642
2047-9700,
2047-9719
0961-7671,
2042-7174

2052-3211

1.5

1.5

1.4

0.9

1.902

1.632

1.673

0.939

o

Eigen
Factor

0.00085
0.0029
0.00087

0.00071

0.00077
0.002
0.00078

0.00126

0.0012

2.1

1.9

2.9

2.2

4.1

3.5

3.4

2.6

3.4

Cite
Score
Best
Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1
Ql
Q1

Q1

Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Policy " -

IF Best

IF Indicator

Alzheimer's & Dementia
American Journal of Bioethics
Globalization and Health
Health Affairs

EPMA Journal
Implementation Science

Journal of the American Medical
Directors Association

Journal of Global Health

BMJ Quality & Safety

Milbank Quarterly, The

Journal of Evidence - Based Medicine
International Journal of Drug Policy
Journal of Medical Ethics

The European Journal of Health
Economics

Health Policy and Technology

Value in Health

International Journal of Health Policy
and Management

International Journal for Equity in
Health

PharmacoEconomics

Policy & Internet

Hastings Center Report, The

Health Research Policy and Systems

Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal

Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal

Journal
Journal
Journal

Journal

Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal
Journal

1552-5260, 1552-5279
1526-5161, 1536-0075
1744-8603
0278-2715, 1544-5208
1878-5077, 1878-5085
1748-5908

1525-8610, 1538-9375
2047-2978, 2047-2986
2044-5415, 2044-5423
0887-378X, 1468-0009
1756-5383, 1756-5391
0955-3959, 1873-4758
0306-6800, 1473-4257

1618-7598, 1618-7601,
1439-6637

2211-8837, 2211-8845
1098-3015, 1524-4733

2322-5939

1475-9276
1170-7690, 1179-2027
1944-2866
0093-0334, 1552-146X
1478-4505

16.655

14.676

10.427

9.048

8.836
8

7.802
7.664
7.429
6.237
6.224
5.931
5.926

5.271
5.211
5.156

4.967

4.673
4.579
4.51
4.298
4.139

Ql
Ql
Q1
Q1
Q1

Ql
Q1
Q1
Q1
Ql
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Ql

Q1

Q1
Ql
Ql
Q1
Q1



Filter: Subject: " Health Policy " — IF Indicator

IF Best

Pediatric Obesity Journal 2047-6302, 2047-6310 3.91

Journal of Health Economics Journal 0167-6296,1879-1646  3.804 Ql
Health Information Management

Journal Journal 1833-3575, 1833-3583  3.778 Ql
Science and Engineering Ethics Journal 1353-3452, 1471-5546  3.777 Q1
Health Services Research Journal 0017-9124,1475-6773 3.734 Qi1
BMC Medical Ethics Journal 1472-6939 2.834 Q1
Public Health Ethics Journal 1754-9973, 1754-9981  2.706 Q1
Philosophy, Ethics, and Humanities in

Medicine Journal 1747-5341 2.2 Q1
Medicine, Science and the Law Journal 0025-8024, 2042-1818  2.051 Qi1

Medicine, Healthcare and Philosophy Journal 1386-7423,1572-8633  1.917 Q1
New Genetics and Society Journal 1463-6778, 1469-9915 1.839 Q1
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